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PlusOptic SFP Transceiver with LC connector for ATM, FDDI,
Fast Ethernet and SONET OC-3/SDH STM-1, 125Mb / 155Mb.

Industrial temperature rated | PlusOptic SFP-OC3-FE-MM-2KM-
PLU-I
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Description

PlusOptic SFP Transceiver with LC connector for ATM, FDDI, Fast Ethernet and SONET OC-3/SDH STM-1, 125Mb / 155Mb.
Industrial temperature rated | PlusOptic SFP-OC3-FE-MM-2KM-PLU-I
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